 K2 Series Fittings  |  B-49
K2 Series Fittings
Use With 1SN, 2SN, R16-2SC, R17, Pressure Wash, Jack Hose, and R4 Hoses
Braided Hose Fittings
Download Crimp Specs at www.PressureConnections.com
K21100
Female OFS Swivel
Ref. Parker 1JS43
Part No.
1 - Hose Size 2 - Female OFS Sw.
 (in)
A - Length B - Cut-Off Allow. C - Optional Len. H - Body Hex W - Nut Hex
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm)
K21100-04-04 1/4 6,4 9/16 - 18 1.89 48,0 1.1 28,0 0.32 8,0 9/16 14,2 11/16 17,4
K21100-04-06 1/4 6,4 11/16 - 16 1.97 50,0 1.18 30,0 0.35 9,0 11/16 17,4 13/16 20,6
K21100-04-08 1/4 6,4 13/16 - 16 2.09 53,0 1.3 33,0 0.43 11,0 11/16 17,4 15/16 23,8
K21100-06-04 3/8 9,5 9/16 - 18 2.21 56,0 1.06 27,0 – — 11/16 17,4 11/16 17,4
K21100-06-06 3/8 9,5 11/16 - 16 2.21 56,0 1.14 29,0 0.35 9,0 11/16 17,4 13/16 20,6
K21100-06-08 3/8 9,5 13/16 - 16 2.32 59,0 1.26 32,0 0.43 11,0 11/16 17,4 15/16 23,8
K21100-06-10 3/8 9,5 1 - 14 2.6 66,0 1.54 39,0 0.55 14,0 11/16 17,4 1 1/8 28,5
K21100-08-06 1/2 12,7 11/16 - 16 2.36 60,0 1.14 29,0 0.35 9,0 13/16 20,6 13/16 20,6
K21100-08-08 1/2 12,7 13/16 - 16 2.48 63,0 1.26 32,0 0.43 11,0 13/16 20,6 15/16 23,8
K21100-08-10 1/2 12,7 1 - 14 2.76 70,0 1.54 39,0 0.55 14,0 13/16 20,6 1 1/8 28,5
K21100-08-12 1/2 12,7 1 3/16 - 12 2.88 73,0 1.65 42,0 0.59 15,0 15/16 23,8 1 3/8 34,9
K21100-10-08 5/8 15,9 13/16 - 16 2.76 70,0 1.26 32,0 0.43 11,0 15/16 23,8 15/16 23,8
K21100-10-10 5/8 15,9 1 - 14 2.76 70,0 1.54 39,0 0.55 14,0 13/16 20,6 1 1/8 28,5
K21100-10-12 5/8 15,9 1 3/16 - 12 3.15 80,0 1.65 42,0 0.59 15,0 1” 25,4 1 3/8 34,9
K21100-12-10 3/4 19,1 1 - 14 3.07 78,0 1.54 39,0 0.55 14,0 1 1/16 26,9 1 1/8 28,5
K21100-12-12 3/4 19,1 1 3/16 - 12 3.15 80,0 1.62 41,0 0.59 15,0 1 1/8 28,5 1 3/8 34,9
K21100-12-16 3/4 19,1 1 7/16 - 12 3.23 82,0 1.69 43,0 0.63 16,0 1 1/4 31,7 1 5/8 41,2
K21100-16-12 1” 25,4 1 3/16 - 12 3.47 88,0 1.69 43,0 0.59 15,0 1 5/16 33,3 1 3/8 34,9
K21100-16-16 1” 25,4 1 7/16 - 12 3.55 90,0 1.77 45,0 0.63 16,0 1 3/8 34,9 1 5/8 41,2
K21100-16-20 1” 25,4 1 11/16 - 12 3.07 78,0 1.3 33,0 0.63 16,0 1 3/8 34,9 1 7/8 47,6
K21100-20-16 1 1/4 31,8 1 7/16 - 12 3.59 91,0 1.73 44,0 0.63 16,0 1 3/4 44,4 1 5/8 41,2
K21100-20-20 1 1/4 31,8 1 11/16 - 12 3.39 86,0 1.54 39,0 0.63 16,0 1 3/4 44,4 1 7/8 47,6
K21100-20-24 1 1/4 31,8 2 - 12 3.47 88,0 1.62 41,0 0.63 16,0 1 3/4 44,4 2 1/4 57,1
K21100-24-24 1 1/2 38,1 2 - 12 3.94 100,0 1.62 41,0 0.63 16,0 1 7/8 47,6 2 1/4 57,1
1 2
A
B C
H W